KULTANUMMITURNAUS BUFFETVUOROT SAUVO KHT

LAUANTAI 14.4

Buffetissa
Vesku Leimala
Heikki Huotari
Ville Tuominen
Sami Kattelus

8-12

12-16
Tommi Ahonen
Timo Holma

16-20 Tero Muuri

Perttu Kovanen

Felipe Teixeira

SUNNUNTAI 15.4

Buffetissa
9-13 Mikko Jormanainen
Mikko Syrjanen
John Butterfield
13-17 Janne Sysinoro

Ville Strom
Vesku Leimala
Markus Vuori

puh.nro

0407228858
0445468492
0408357821
0400507998
0400320725
0405437371
0415482090
0453407804
0452743878

puh.nro

0504867399
0443391388
0504414266

0407513172
0440611113
0407228858
0442981701

Varalla

Mikko Jormanainen
Mikko Syrjanen
John Butterfield
Tommi Avola

Janne Sysinoro
Ville Strom

Tero Hyppanen

Joni Honkasalo

Varalla

Saario Ville
Kajanoja Toni
Janne Sarjomaa

Tero Hyppanen
Joni Honkasalo
Ilkka Teronen
Joonas Ojala

puh.nro

0504867399
0443391388
0504414266
0407476761
0407513172
0440611113
0505573467

0408656855

puh.nro
0400 791 052
0400 346 165
0442536559

0505573467
0408656855
0503486467
0407658577



